Name:

10

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

25

Date:

. Hydrogen

. Lithium

. Potassium
. Rubidium

. Cesium

. Francium

. Berylliums
. Magnesium

. Helium

. Neon
Argon
Cobalt
Vanadium
Cadmium
Lanthanum
Sodium
Calcium
Strontium
Barium
Radium
Boron
Aluminum
Gallium
Carbon

. Krypton

give the symbol

A. Ar
B. Mg
C. Na
D. Ga
E. Rb
F. Li

G.B

H. Ba

J. Al

K. Be
L. Cd
M. La
N. K

0. Kr
P. Ca
Q. Sr
R. Xe
S. He
T. Cs
U. Ne
V.C

W. Co
X. H

Y. Ra
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26. Xenon Z.V
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